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REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS
9 ALLEN STREET, TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753

~ENGINEERING EXCELLENCE~

(732) 286-9220, FAX (732) 505-8416, WWW.RVE.COM
Certificate of Authorization: 24 GA 28003300
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PLAN  NOTES:
1. NO TREES TO BE REMOVED. (Checklist Item #8)

2. AS PER TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE TAX MAP SHEET #5, NO KNOWN
EASEMENTS OR ENCROACHMENTS ARE LOCATED WITHIN THE PROJECT
AREA AND ADJACENT PARCELS. (Checklist Item #9)

3. AS PER N.J.D.E.P. BUREAU OF GIS DATA SETS, NO KNOWN DELINEATIONS
OF STREAMS, RIVERS, WATER BODIES, ASSOCIATED BUFFERS, AND
TIDELANDS ARE LOCATED WITHIN THE PROJECT AREA AND ADJACENT
PARCELS. (Checklist Items #10 and #11)

4. AS PER NEW JERSEY STATE FLOOD HAZARD MAP #34025C0334G, THE
PROJECT AREA IS LOCATED WITHIN FLOOD ZONE X (AREA OF MINIMAL
FLOOD HAZARD). (Checklist Item #12)

5. AS PER N.J.D.E.P. BUREAU OF GIS DATA SETS, NO KNOWN DELINEATIONS
OF COASTAL WETLANDS, FRESHWATER WETLANDS, AND HISTORIC FILL
AREAS ARE LOCATED WITHIN THE PROJECT AREA AND ADJACENT
PARCELS. (Checklist Items #13 - #15)


